

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 6 6 0 / 2 0 0 3

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S U R E N D R A S I N G H & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta, Adv.  
Mr V. Madhuk a r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R- 3 Mr. Ravi Pra k a s h Mehrotra, Adv.  
R- 1 Mr Vinay Kum a r Garg , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This Court granted two opportunity to file rejoinder. However, no rejoinder has been filed so far.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R)  
Registrar